
CCAD Run for Autism 

Race Note 

Unfortunately, the lead runner made a mistaken turn on the grounds of Blount 

Cultural Park and many of the runners behind, to no surprise, followed his lead.  

This resulted that the majority of participants ran a shortened course of 2.6 miles.  

Several runners did indeed complete the entire 5K course and those that self-

identified are listed below with their chip time: 

Tim Clark   31:00 

Brent Hines   31:35    

Patti Preston  31:47 

Brenda Hellums  32:08 

Kaliee Chambliss  32:26     

Chris Green   33:53 

Carolyn Slocum  34:05 

 

 



June 08, 2013

Race Date CCAD Run for Autism 2013

Overall Finish List

Name Chip Time

----------Total----------

Overall

Place

Bib No Gun TimeCity Age AG PlaceGend

Avery Ainsworth 14:15430 14:17    1 Montgomery  AL 33 OA1M

Shane Schwarzman 15:37358 15:38    2 Prattville  AL 24 OA2M

Mark C White 15:51510 15:53    3 Montgomery  AL 12 OA3M

Ivan Ingran 16:04438 16:06    4 Montgomery  AL 25 21-301M

William Sammon 16:08397 16:08    5 Montgomery  AL 47 Masters1M

Scott Pierce 16:16508 16:17    6 Montgomery  AL 47 41-501M

Kevin Banning 16:33431 16:34    7 Montgomery  AL 49 41-502M

Clint Davis 17:01506 17:04    8 Pike Road  AL 32 31-401M

Allen Jackson 17:17507 17:18    9 38 31-402M

Christofer Miller 17:23379 17:25   10 Apo  AE 40 31-403M

Daryl Jackson 17:27392 17:30   11 Las Vegas  NV 41 41-503M

Ray Glenboski 17:28384 17:30   12 Montgomery  AL 60 51-601M

Kyle Brocious 17:31356 17:35   13 Deatsville  AL 32 31-404M

Christopher Clark 18:29366 18:45   14 Springfield  OH 30 21-302M

Landon Favors 18:59421 19:02   15 Gunter Annex  AL 36 31-405M

Chris Egbert 19:07380 19:14   16 Clovis  NM 35 31-406M

Ken Lantz 19:04337 19:16   17 Millbrook  AL 46 41-504M

Memory Reese 19:17420 19:18   18 Prattville  AL 19 OA1F

Chris Langston 19:15416 19:21   19 Fayetteville  NC 40 31-407M

B. Eric Price 19:21410 19:24   20 Xenia  OH 41 41-505M

Alan Weary 19:21411 19:28   21 San Antonio  TX 40 31-408M

Michael Juda 19:25505 19:42   22 Minot  ND 41 41-506M

Denny Causey 19:50504 19:52   23 Prattville  AL 36 31-409M

Christopher Trujillo 19:50502 19:53   24 Albuquerque  NM 40 31-4010M

Rachel Capshaw 20:13359 20:16   25 Prattville  AL 43 OA2F

Damon Yarborough 20:14400 20:20   26 Yukon  OK 38 31-4011M

Michael Davis 20:14404 20:22   27 Essex Jct  VT 32 31-4012M

Lisa Reese 20:32419 20:34   28 Prattville  AL 51 OA3F

Dee Cook 20:37516 20:39   29 Hope Hull  AL 49 Masters1F

Jeremy Logan 20:38381 20:42   30 Wetumpka  AL 34 31-4013M

Mitch Pearson 20:37395 20:43   31 Fort Dodge  IA 35 31-4014M

Luis Rucoba 20:50406 20:56   32 Castle Rock  CO 40 31-4015M

Brian Brewer 20:52405 20:59   33 Oklahoma City  OK 45 41-507M

Ethan MacChia 21:09442 21:12   34 Montgomery  AL 12  1-201M

Bryan Patton 21:01370 21:15   35 Las Vegas  NV 43 41-508M

Alaina Wrencher 21:13408 21:24   36 Montgomery  AL 22 21-301F

Roberta Sykes 21:20348 21:25   37 Wetumpka  AL 39 31-401F

Jennifer Cirricione 21:23401 21:30   38 Del Rio  TX 35 31-402F

James Cozad 21:21393 21:31   39 Layton  UT 42 41-509M

Paul Anderson 21:23399 21:31   40 Clovis  NM 37 31-4016M

Robert Karnes 21:21409 21:31   41 Apo Ap  AP 38 31-4017M

Clifton Wrencher 21:25407 21:36   42 Montgomery  AL 55 51-602M

Sarah Housley 21:28350 21:39   43 Montgomery  AL 28 21-302F

Neil McLuskey 21:33382 21:39   44 Bossier City  LA 34 31-4018M

Nicholas Gerlach 21:27374 21:44   45 Millbrook  AL 22 21-303M

Reese Davis 22:00437 22:01   46 Wetumpka  AL 56 51-603M

Rebecca Hanif 21:46335 22:01   47 Montgomery  AL 32 31-403F

Nic Martin 21:55514 22:03   48 Wetumpka  AL 27 21-304M

Whitney Caldwell 22:24432 22:25   49 Montgomery  AL 24 21-303F

Mark Hogan 22:19386 22:25   50 Santa Clarita  CA 43 41-5010M

Robert Lee 22:24441 22:27   51 Montgomery  AL 67 61-991M

Sean Nelms 22:22388 22:28   52 Apo  AE 37 31-4019M

Carey Smith 22:18347 22:28   53 Prattville  AL 18  1-202M

Keith Slocum 22:27363 22:38   54 Prattville  AL 49 41-5011M

Christy Logan 22:40378 22:44   55 Wetumpka  AL 31 31-404F

Michael Houghtaling 22:51394 22:58   56 Dyess Afb  TX 42 41-5012M

Christy Graff 22:51413 22:59   57 Gretna  LA 32 31-405F

Renee Lantz 22:55338 23:06   58 Millbrook  AL 42 41-501F

Mark Owens 23:03418 23:11   59 Cheyenne  WY 45 41-5013M

Martin Arant 23:48417 23:51   60 Wetumpka  AL 65 61-992M

Jon McGill 23:47422 23:55   61 Washington  DC 36 31-4020M

Rebecca Kravec 23:55440 24:10   62 Montgomery  AL 15  1-201F

Meghan Ward 24:18361 24:28   63 Montgomery  AL 25 21-304F

Christa Leach 24:36412 24:43   64 Jesup  IA 41 41-502F

Irene Tyner 24:39372 24:44   65 Montgomery  AL 59 51-601F

Darren Williams 24:35396 24:44   66 Colorado Springs  CO 39 31-4021M

Michael Wild 25:02391 25:08   67 San Antonio  TX 38 31-4022M

Clint Daughtrey 25:12357 25:17   68 Montgomery  AL 38 31-4023M

Nichole Dunton 25:14383 25:17   69 Colorado Springs  CO 36 31-406F

Chastity Dodd 25:20341 25:23   70 San Antonio  TX 38 31-407F
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June 08, 2013

Race Date CCAD Run for Autism 2013

Overall Finish List

Name Chip Time

----------Total----------

Overall

Place

Bib No Gun TimeCity Age AG PlaceGend

Elizabeth Davis 25:28436 25:33   71 Wetumpka  AL 51 51-602F

Marshall Reese 25:42509 25:42   72 Prattville  AL 53 51-604M

Angela Morris 25:26371 25:43   73 Bossier City  LA 37 31-408F

Daniel Marshall 25:58423 26:07   74 Millbrook  AL 27 21-305M

Paul Barnes 26:27342 26:33   75 Prattville  AL 53 51-605M

Jason Kretik 30:24387 30:40   76 Wichita  KS 42 41-5014M

Timothy Clark 31:00435 31:04   77 Montgomery  AL 52 51-606M

Kwanzaa White 31:11446 31:24   78 Montgomery  AL 36 31-409F

Jim Larkins 31:11515 31:28   79 Montgomery  AL 65 61-993M

Lucy Leslie 31:17349 31:30   80 Montgomery  AL 47 41-503F

Brent Hines 31:35344 31:40   81 Wetumpka  AL 56 51-607M

Patti Preston 31:42445 31:48   82 Montgomery  AL 60 51-603F

Diana Shinabarger 31:41424 31:51   83 Carrollton  VA 43 41-504F

Brenda Hellums 32:08414 32:13   84 Montgomery  AL 53 51-604F

Grace Leslie 32:09355 32:21   85 Montgomery  AL 12  1-202F

Lakeisha Spam 32:26501 32:34   86 San Antonio  TX 37 31-4010F

Richard Austin 32:26389 32:39   87 Montgomery  AL 58 51-608M

Kalie Chambless 32:26434 32:40   88 Montgomery  AL 15  1-203F

Debra Weldon 32:32339 32:46   89 Wetumpka  AL 26 21-305F

Audrey Maynor 33:18443 33:21   90 Alabaster  AL 43 41-505F

Chris Green 33:53343 33:58   91 Wetumpka  AL 67 61-991F

Carolyn Slocum 34:05362 34:16   92 Prattville  AL 47 41-506F

Summer Williams 34:14402 34:25   93 Mobile  AL 37 31-4011F

Russell Hughes 35:24369 35:37   94 Montgomery  AL 11  1-203M

Melissa Diquinzio 35:26390 35:42   95 Knoxville  TN 32 31-4012F

Crystal Motley 35:58426 36:17   96 Billingsley  AL 34 31-4013F

William Motley 35:58428 36:18   97 Billingsley  AL 34 31-4024M

Christopher Allen 37:46376 37:46   98 Montgomery  AL 14  1-204M

Brittny Allen 38:05377 38:05   99 Montgomery  AL  8  1-204F

Jason Thomas 39:25427 39:34  100 Colo Spgs  CO 38 31-4025M

Kiki Hughes 39:27368 39:40  101 Montgomery  AL 42 41-507F

Brooke Brown 39:25352 39:53  102 Millbrook  AL 28 21-306F

David Brown 39:26353 39:53  103 Millbrook  AL 30 21-306M

Jackie Campton 39:57433 40:12  104 Montgomery  AL 48 41-508F

Ruth Glenboski 40:25385 40:38  105 Montgomery  AL 52 51-605F

Sandra Hanif 40:36403 40:52  106 Columbus  GA 56 51-606F

Eddie Walton 40:46415 41:02  107 Tucson  AZ 40 31-4026M

Rebekah Sterling 41:34360 41:47  108 Montgomery  AL 34 31-4014F

J Burney 41:43351 41:56  109 Montgomery  AL 40 31-4015F

Tonya Smith 41:53346 42:09  110 Prattville  AL 42 41-509F

Mike Smith 41:53345 42:09  111 Prattville  AL 47 41-5015M

Lisa Kamnikar 42:15334 42:34  112 Montgomery  AL 48 41-5010F

Aretha Jackson 43:20439 43:34  113 Montgomery  AL 41 41-5011F

Kim Golson 44:53398 45:11  114 Montgomery  AL 57 51-607F

Jeffrey Shinabarger 45:51425 46:00  115 Carrollton  VA 47 41-5016M

Douglas Medcalf 46:00336 46:21  116 Wetumpka  AL 61 61-994M

Katy Gerlach 47:59373 48:28  117 Millbrook  AL 23 21-307F

David Hughes 48:25367 48:39  118 Montgomery  AL 43 41-5017M

David Flack 49:34375 49:51  119 Montgomery  AL 70 61-995M

Gregory Marcus 51:44429 52:04  120 College Park  GA 54 51-609M

River Region Runners    www.RiverRegionRunners.org    2 06/08/2013 03:48:13 PM



June 08, 2013

Race Date
CCAD Run for Autism 2013

Age Group Results

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No Gun Time

Male Overall Winners

OverallCity
Avery Ainsworth 33 14:15430   1 14:17Montgomery 1
Shane Schwarzman 24 15:37358   2 15:38Prattville 2
Mark C White 12 15:51510   3 15:53Montgomery 3

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No Gun Time

Female Overall Winners

OverallCity
Memory Reese 19 19:17420   1 19:18Prattville 18
Rachel Capshaw 43 20:13359   2 20:16Prattville 25
Lisa Reese 51 20:32419   3 20:34Prattville 28

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No Gun Time

Male Masters Winners

OverallCity
William Sammon 47 16:08397   1 16:08Montgomery 5

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No Gun Time

Female Masters Winners

OverallCity
Dee Cook 49 20:37516   1 20:39Hope Hull 29
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June 08, 2013

Race Date
CCAD Run for Autism 2013

Age Group Results

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No Gun Time

Male  1 to 20

OverallCity
Ethan MacChia 12 21:09442   1 21:12Montgomery 34*
Carey Smith 18 22:18347   2 22:28Prattville 53*
Russell Hughes 11 35:24369   3 35:37Montgomery 94*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No Gun Time

Female  1 to 20

OverallCity
Rebecca Kravec 15 23:55440   1 24:10Montgomery 62*
Grace Leslie 12 32:09355   2 32:21Montgomery 85*
Kalie Chambless 15 32:26434   3 32:40Montgomery 88*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No Gun Time

Male 21 to 30

OverallCity
Ivan Ingran 25 16:04438   1 16:06Montgomery 4*
Christopher Clark 30 18:29366   2 18:45Springfield 14*
Nicholas Gerlach 22 21:27374   3 21:44Millbrook 45*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No Gun Time

Female 21 to 30

OverallCity
Alaina Wrencher 22 21:13408   1 21:24Montgomery 36*
Sarah Housley 28 21:28350   2 21:39Montgomery 43*
Whitney Caldwell 24 22:24432   3 22:25Montgomery 49*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No Gun Time

Male 31 to 40

OverallCity
Clint Davis 32 17:01506   1 17:04Pike Road 8*
Allen Jackson 38 17:17507   2 17:189*
Christofer Miller 40 17:23379   3 17:25Apo 10*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No Gun Time

Female 31 to 40

OverallCity
Roberta Sykes 39 21:20348   1 21:25Wetumpka 37*
Jennifer Cirricione 35 21:23401   2 21:30Del Rio 38*
Rebecca Hanif 32 21:46335   3 22:01Montgomery 47*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No Gun Time

Male 41 to 50

OverallCity
Scott Pierce 47 16:16508   1 16:17Montgomery 6*
Kevin Banning 49 16:33431   2 16:34Montgomery 7*
Daryl Jackson 41 17:27392   3 17:30Las Vegas 11*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No Gun Time

Female 41 to 50

OverallCity
Renee Lantz 42 22:55338   1 23:06Millbrook 58*
Christa Leach 41 24:36412   2 24:43Jesup 64*
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June 08, 2013

Race Date
CCAD Run for Autism 2013

Age Group Results

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No Gun Time

Female 41 to 50

OverallCity
Lucy Leslie 47 31:17349   3 31:30Montgomery 80*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No Gun Time

Male 51 to 60

OverallCity
Ray Glenboski 60 17:28384   1 17:30Montgomery 12*
Clifton Wrencher 55 21:25407   2 21:36Montgomery 42*
Reese Davis 56 22:00437   3 22:01Wetumpka 46*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No Gun Time

Female 51 to 60

OverallCity
Irene Tyner 59 24:39372   1 24:44Montgomery 65*
Elizabeth Davis 51 25:28436   2 25:33Wetumpka 71*
Patti Preston 60 31:42445   3 31:48Montgomery 82*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No Gun Time

Male 61 and over

OverallCity
Robert Lee 67 22:24441   1 22:27Montgomery 51*
Martin Arant 65 23:48417   2 23:51Wetumpka 60*
Jim Larkins 65 31:11515   3 31:28Montgomery 79*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No Gun Time

Female 61 and over

OverallCity
Chris Green 67 33:53343   1 33:58Wetumpka 91*
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